

*MISC (EX) 54 OF 2024*

*CIS 54 OF 2024*

*Order No-03 Dated 22.10.2024*

*Today is fixed for E/R of D/W of amount of Rs.60,000/-*

*Petitioner is present by filing hazira.*

*E/R of D/W is received along with nil seizure list.*

*Hence, issue W/A against the O.P.*

*Fix 03.12.2024 for E/R of W/A.*

*Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2nd Court, Dinhata.*